
Kategorie: Alle

Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang Waffe Resultat Tiefschuss

1 Häseli Hans 60 Freie Waffe 96 98

2 Businger Christoph 74 Stagw 95 98

3 Brogle Alex 76 Stagw 95 95

4 Gubler Marcel 66 Stgw 90 91 97

5 Uebelmann Paul 50 Stgw 57/03 89 100

6 Zarnekow Jan 76 Stgw 57/03 89 95

7 Brogle Martin 80 Stgw 90 87 98

8 Aebersold Jonas 85 Stgw 90 86 95

9 Rippstein Beat 75 Stgw 57/03 85 88

10 Brogle Georg 45 Stgw 57/03 84 93

11 Zarnekow Annika 77 Stgw 90 82 97

12 Schmid Fabian 98 Stgw 90 82 94

13 Brogle Kurt 53 Stgw 57/02 76 95

14 Rippstein Lukas 81 Stgw 90 76 91

15 Günther Martin 61 Stgw 90 67 84

16 Brogle Christian 79 Stgw 90 37 92

Total 16

Endschiessen 2020

20.10.2020



Kategorie: Ordonanz

Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang Waffe Resultat Tiefschuss

1 Gubler Marcel 66 Stgw 90 91 97

2 Uebelmann Paul 50 Stgw 57/03 89 100

3 Zarnekow Jan 76 Stgw 57/03 89 95

4 Brogle Martin 80 Stgw 90 87 98

5 Aebersold Jonas 85 Stgw 90 86 95

6 Rippstein Beat 75 Stgw 57/03 85 88

7 Brogle Georg 45 Stgw 57/03 84 93

8 Zarnekow Annika 77 Stgw 90 82 97

9 Schmid Fabian 98 Stgw 90 82 94

10 Brogle Kurt 53 Stgw 57/02 76 95

11 Rippstein Lukas 81 Stgw 90 76 91

12 Günther Martin 61 Stgw 90 67 84

13 Brogle Christian 79 Stgw 90 37 92

Total 13

Endschiessen 2020

20.10.2020



Kategorie: Sport

Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang Waffe Resultat Tiefschuss

1 Häseli Hans 60 Freie Waffe 96 98

2 Businger Christoph 74 Stagw 95 98

3 Brogle Alex 76 Stagw 95 95

Total 3

Endschiessen 2020

20.10.2020


